LBCCC121811

Office Use Only



700314892827

06/25/18--91914--006 **25.00

>



June 26, 2018

FRANK VEGA 415 SW 200 TER PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

SUBJECT: THE LOS VEGAS COMPANY LLC

Ref. Number: W18000048549

We have received your document for THE LOS VEGAS COMPANY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please write correct document # on page 1 of 3 of application.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 818A00013237



Lli

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	os Vegas Company LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed Article	s of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Frank Vega			
		Name of Person	- -	
	The Los Vegas Compar	ny LLC		
		Firm/Company		
	415 SW 200 Ter		;·	25
		Address	in the second	2311
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33	029	\$ -	
	frankvega@yahoo.com	City/State and Zip Code	<u>.</u> .	
		(to be used for future annual repor		ej 🖵
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please of		<u>:</u>	 # ਯ
Frank Vega		954 773-45	57	
Na	me of Person		aytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	or the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fc	e S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is e	atus &
Re	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations	STREET/CO Registration S Division of Co		

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Los Vegas Company LLC			
(Name of the Limited Liability ((A Florida Li	Company as it now appears on mited Liability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Con	npany were filed on 05/21/2	2018	and assigned
lorida document number L18000127811			
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	d liability company here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	I Liability Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the al	obreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u>(SS)</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		Š.	4
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
		<u> </u>	<u>क्र</u> छा
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office addressing Name of New Registered Agent:		r records, <u>enter</u>	the name of th
Now Posistand Office Address:		treet address	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida s		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida s	, Florida	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Mirna Lis M Vega	415 SW 200 Ter	
		Pembroke Pines, FL 33029	Remove
			☐ Change
			
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

			Remove Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change

					<u> </u>
		·			
		-	2	- 25 TE	
		·	<u> </u>		
			<u>;</u>	Ħ	* [
				7,	j grava
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\triangleright	
			<u> </u>	<u>~</u>	
			÷. Y	<u>ം</u> ഫ	
	·				
			-		
06/01/2	018				
ective date, if other than the date of filing: effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be p		ig or more than 90 d	_ (optiona ays after filir		ant to 605.02
te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the appument's effective date on the Department of State's reco	plicable statutor				
union selective date on the Department of State s reco	143.				
record specifies a delayed effective date, but	not an effec	tive time, at 1	2:01 a.m	on the	e earlier
he 90th day after the record is filed.	_	,			
. June 18 2018					
June 18	<u>/</u> .				
\mathcal{A}	$\overline{}$				
Signature of a member or a	uthorized represe	ntative of a member	•		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00